European Men's Masters Classic Championships

European Men's Masters Classic Championships
Vilnius / Lithuania, 8 — 13 March, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Puehringer Michael Austria Head Coach

2. Stankevich Mikhail Belarus Coach

3. Stankevich Matvei Belarus Assistant Coach

4. Tsekhanovich Henadzi Belarus Assistant Coach

5. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official

6. Hillewaere Jorn Belgium Coach

7. Huybrechs Daan Belgium Coach

8. Cristoudias Christos Cyprus Coach

9. Kyriakidis loannis Cyprus Assistant Coach
10. Loutsis Michael Cyprus Head Coach
11. Chytra Klara Czechia Assistant Coach
12. Hornik Frantisek Czechia Coach
13. Lacina Jiri Czechia Coach
14. Macak Stanislav Czechia Coach
15. Psotova Elena Czechia Assistant Coach
16. Rada Karel Czechia Coach
17. Rada Lubos Czechia Coach
18. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
19. Soukalova Pavlina Czechia Assistant Coach
20. Hansen Peter Denmark Assistant Coach
21. Olsen Ole Denmark Head Coach
22. Mitt Tarmo Estonia Coach
23. Tamm Taavi Estonia Coach
24. Vahi Kairi Estonia Assistant Coach
25. Arvaja Jarmo Finland Official
26. Brunner Kaj Finland Assistant Coach
27. Brunner Elina Finland Assistant Coach
28. Hakkinen Aija Finland Assistant Coach
29. Johansson Mia Finland Assistant Coach
30. Jokitalo Leena Finland Assistant Coach
31. Korhonen Kari Finland Assistant Coach
32. Kupiainen Petteri Finland Assistant Coach
33. Laine Samuli Finland Assistant Coach
34. Lund Emil Finland Assistant Coach
35. Maattanen Pekka Finland Assistant Coach
36. Rantala Timo Finland Assistant Coach
37. Siltala Sami Finland Coach
38. Velling Jarkko Finland Assistant Coach
39. Virtanen Jarmo Finland Coach
40. Wasenius Daniel Finland Assistant Coach
41. Baali Kader France Coach
42. Belmas Jean Paul France Head Coach
43. Buchs Christian France Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 28.04.2024 09:47 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Cottret Berangere
Cottret Isabelle
D Aries Marie Laure

De.gueroult.d'Aublay Georges

Dejonckeere Remy
Delpieu Christian
Gantous Zacharia Roma
Grouet Jean Michel
Guennec Edith
Jouannic Daniel

Le Gallic Yoann
Leccese Gianna
Louet Thomas
Muller Ivan

Muller Isabelle
Musseau Jean-Francois
Rabier Clement
Romand Emeline
Sahari Mehdi

Cichon Susann
Herder Sandrino

Leu Robert

Alan Joseph

Bass Martin

Hunter Jenny

Kelly Aaron

McGurk Bernie
Murray Greg
Ottolangui Allen
Roccuzzo Paola
Scott Simon
Stockwell Diane
Balazs Heves
Botond Szujo

Gerlai Andras
Lombosi Melinda
Andresson Kristleifur
Vilbergsson Bjarni T
Enright Bobby
Hurley Dan
Mulholland Sean
Beretta Donatella
Bertocchi Margherita
Bonomelli Carlo Alberto
Buccioni Massimiliano
Burchi Maria Chiara
Camilleri Mauro
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91. Caramia Gianluca Italy Assistant Coach
92. Cardinetti Filippo Italy Coach
93. Ceccano Luca Italy Coach
94. Dell'Aversana Valentina Italy Coach
95. Greco Alessio Italy Assistant Coach
96. Mastrolonardo Antonio Italy Coach
97. Milani Diego Italy Coach
98. Palestra Gioia Gemma Italy Assistant Coach
99. Para Giovanni Italy Coach
100. Passannante Gina Italy Assistant Coach
101. Pelizza Francesco Italy Assistant Coach
102. Pina Roberto Italy Assistant Coach
103. Piredda Antonio Italy Coach
104. Sanasi Simone Italy Coach
105. Teja Angelo Italy Assistant Coach
106. Tintori Stefano Italy Coach
107. Veniani Alice Italy Assistant Coach
108. Zaino Domenico Italy Assistant Coach
109. Zanoli Marco Enrico Italy Coach
110. Cirule Larisa Latvia Assistant Coach
111. Cirulis Aigars Latvia Head Coach
112. Cirulis Rolands Latvia Coach
113. Liepins Ivo Latvia Coach
114. Neiders Maris Latvia Coach
115. Spakovs Sergejs Latvia Coach
116. Buitkus Juozas Lithuania Coach
117. Gerutis Linas Lithuania Coach
118. Gricius Antantas Lithuania Head Coach
119. Mankevicius Stasys Lithuania Coach
120. Micius Dainius Lithuania Assistant Coach
121. Milis Benjaminas Lithuania Coach
122. Milkintis Kestutis Lithuania Assistant Coach
123. Pupinis Paulius Lithuania Assistant Coach
124, Sabaite leva Lithuania Coach
125. Sabaitis Linas Lithuania Coach
126. Sidlauskas Zilvinas Lithuania Assistant Coach
127. Simokaitis Rimantas Lithuania Coach
128. Stachovas Vitalijus Lithuania Assistant Coach
129. Strazdauskiene Jurgita Lithuania Assistant Coach
130. Asrian David Netherlands Coach
131. Baltus Peter Netherlands Coach
132. Commandeur Ellen Netherlands Coach
133. Wildeman Sandra Netherlands Head Coach
134. Aas Marthe Stavik Norway Head Coach
135. Berntsen Jane Kvelland Norway Assistant Coach
136. Berntsen Hege Norway Assistant Coach
137. Bjelland Cathrine Norway Assistant Coach
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138. Hansen Helge Norway Assistant Coach
139. Kolshus Arild Norway Assistant Coach
140. Kroknes Egil Norway Assistant Coach
141. Solberg Paal Norway Assistant Coach
142. Grzesiuk Miroslaw Poland Coach

143. Kowalik Mikolaj Poland Coach

144. Leski Grzegorz Poland Coach

145. Michalowski Lukasz Poland Coach

146. Smiljanic Milan Serbia Official

147. Horna Ivana Slovakia Coach

148. Baquedano Briones Roberto  Spain Coach

149. De La Calle Labarzana Raquel Spain Assistant Coach
150. Gutierrez Francisco Spain Head Coach
151. Jc Cayuela Spain Coach

152. Kichi Zaragoza Samer Spain Coach

153. Moldovan Valentin Spain Assistant Coach
154. Pajuelo Munoz Angel L. Spain Assistant Coach
155. Pijuan Yolanda Spain Assistant Coach
156. Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro Spain Head Coach
157. Rodriguez Pijuan Alejandro Spain Assistant Coach
158. Bergstedt Levi Sweden Assistant Coach
159. Gustafsson Yngve Sweden Coach

160. Gustafsson Carina Sweden Assistant Coach
161. Jonsson Fredrik Sweden Assistant Coach
162. Jonsson Bergstedt Anna Sweden Assistant Coach
163. Norling Dante Sweden Assistant Coach
164. Ohrnell Mia Sweden Assistant Coach
165. Ring Tomas Sweden Head Coach
166. Solhag Carina Sweden Assistant Coach
167. Vedestig Linda Sweden Assistant Coach
168. Widman Johan Sweden Assistant Coach
169. Gaistruk Dmytro Ukraine Assistant Coach Athlete
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